
2019 Viking Boys Jr Gold Shootout JV TEAM STANDINGS
 at Don Carter Lanes 12/28/19

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HONONEGAH PURPLE 804 806 744 716 754 802 4626 0

2 OAK FOREST 828 782 655 818 732 723 4538 -88

3 LINCOLN-WAY WEST 729 679 770 796 760 699 4433 -193

4 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2) 692 698 726 736 741 782 4375 -251

5 ST. CHARLES EAST 632 737 621 603 627 660 3880 -746

6 JOHNSBURG 572 531 636 688 606 639 3672 -954

7 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G) 618 565 533 612 698 634 3660 -966

8 HONONEGAH WHITE 504 545 599 577 643 570 3438 -1188

9 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H) 752 487 566 564 561 482 3412 -1214



2019 Viking Boys Jr Gold Shootout
at Don Carter Lanes 12/28/19

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . High Game

1 OAK FOREST Dan Larsen 214 127 176 149 187 169 214

2 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Michael Senerchia 0 135 164 212 197 176 212

3 HONONEGAH PURPLE Joe Janowski 210 175 169 160 134 155 210

4 JOHNSBURG Ried Anderen 93 118 163 208 110 166 208

5 HONONEGAH PURPLE Andrew Riley 138 206 188 136 200 185 206

6 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G)Grant Hansen (Guilford) 132 137 96 120 198 142 198

7 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2).Cameron Jablonski (LWW) 0 0 0 0 177 196 196

8 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Ethan Healy 164 166 164 194 174 120 194

9 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Jacob Schram 156 149 190 163 165 187 190

10 OAK FOREST Mitch Garcia 146 189 138 177 160 118 189

10 OAK FOREST Aiden Kincade 150 177 120 189 119 168 189

12 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H)Ryan Bacon (Jefferson) 188 116 121 124 113 121 188

12 JOHNSBURG Sean Layton 109 85 104 188 131 117 188

14 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jayme Lawson 150 137 170 149 147 186 186

15 ST. CHARLES EAST Max Laraia 145 183 129 110 131 150 183

15 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2)Trent Anderson 153 147 164 154 183 136 183

17 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2)Christian Bauer 124 123 177 158 116 128 177

18 ST. CHARLES EAST Jacob DiNicola 117 137 176 123 124 102 176

18 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2)Logan Moore 145 131 126 176 125 156 176

18 ST. CHARLES EAST Nathan Greco 128 127 0 161 176 136 176

21 HONONEGAH PURPLE Alex Buchko 170 150 102 167 142 160 170

22 OAK FOREST Jake Olkiewicz 169 167 114 148 129 0 169

23 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H)Garrett Clayton (Hononegah) 168 92 113 106 130 122 168

23 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2)Seth Andreas 156 168 147 150 140 166 168

25 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G)Job Salberg (Guilford) 141 149 109 149 167 129 167

25 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G)Bryce Wentz (Rockford Christian) 124 105 153 115 109 167 167

25 JOHNSBURG Tommy Oeffling 167 127 144 125 153 126 167

28 HONONEGAH WHITE Logan Savage-Potts 118 107 116 97 162 117 162

28 ST. CHARLES EAST Reid Erickson 142 160 114 97 0 162 162

31 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Cameron Krause 158 120 126 113 0 131 158

32 JOHNSBURG Nate Billig 127 85 113 84 137 157 157

33 OAK FOREST Chris Smith 149 122 107 155 0 0 155

34 HONONEGAH WHITE Jordan Williams 73 93 119 130 121 154 154

35 HONONEGAH WHITE Kyle Eggers 129 132 118 149 125 96 149

36 HONONEGAH PURPLE Todd Andreas 136 138 115 104 131 116 138

37 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Jake Bogda 137 109 0 0 135 85 137

37 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H)Jacob Annesser (Johnsburg) 136 89 137 106 126 128 137

37 HONONEGAH WHITE Logan Ball 104 113 125 116 137 93 137

37 OAK FOREST Jacob Ostrowski 0 0 0 0 137 0 137

41 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H)Jason Lukasiewiez (Hononegah) 131 94 93 118 98 0 131

42 ST. CHARLES EAST Eric Fifield 0 130 93 0 98 110 130

43 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H)Colin Daily (Hononegah) 129 96 102 110 94 111 129

43 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2)Jack Reed 114 129 112 98 0 0 129

45 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Tony Paul 114 0 126 114 89 0 126

46 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G)Antonio Palmer (Guilford) 113 110 76 114 122 118 122

47 HONONEGAH WHITE Kyle Middleton 80 100 121 85 98 110 121

48 JOHNSBURG Nathan Huemann 76 116 112 83 75 73 116

49 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G)Dominick Luna (Guilford) 108 64 99 114 102 78 114

50 ST. CHARLES EAST Louis Bourbeau * 100 0 109 112 98 0 112
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2019 Viking Boys Jr Gold Shootout
at Don Carter Lanes 12/28/19

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 . Series Average

1 HONONEGAH PURPLE Andrew Riley 138 206 188 136 200 185 1053 175.50

2 OAK FOREST Dan Larsen 214 127 176 149 187 169 1022 170.33

3 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Jacob Schram 156 149 190 163 165 187 1010 168.33

4 HONONEGAH PURPLE Joe Janowski 210 175 169 160 134 155 1003 167.17

5 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Ethan Healy 164 166 164 194 174 120 982 163.67

6 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jayme Lawson 150 137 170 149 147 186 939 156.50

7 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2)Trent Anderson 153 147 164 154 183 136 937 156.17

8 OAK FOREST Mitch Garcia 146 189 138 177 160 118 928 154.67

9 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2)Seth Andreas 156 168 147 150 140 166 927 154.50

10 OAK FOREST Aiden Kincade 150 177 120 189 119 168 923 153.83

11 HONONEGAH PURPLE Alex Buchko 170 150 102 167 142 160 891 148.50

12 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Michael Senerchia 0 135 164 212 197 176 884 176.80

13 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2)Logan Moore 145 131 126 176 125 156 859 143.17

14 JOHNSBURG Ried Anderen 93 118 163 208 110 166 858 143.00

15 ST. CHARLES EAST Max Laraia 145 183 129 110 131 150 848 141.33

16 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G)Job Salberg (Guilford) 141 149 109 149 167 129 844 140.67

17 JOHNSBURG Tommy Oeffling 167 127 144 125 153 126 842 140.33

18 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2)Christian Bauer 124 123 177 158 116 128 826 137.67

19 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G)Grant Hansen (Guilford) 132 137 96 120 198 142 825 137.50

20 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H)Ryan Bacon (Jefferson) 188 116 121 124 113 121 783 130.50

21 ST. CHARLES EAST Jacob DiNicola 117 137 176 123 124 102 779 129.83

22 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G)Bryce Wentz (Rockford Christian) 124 105 153 115 109 167 773 128.83

23 HONONEGAH WHITE Kyle Eggers 129 132 118 149 125 96 749 124.83

24 HONONEGAH PURPLE Todd Andreas 136 138 115 104 131 116 740 123.33

25 JOHNSBURG Sean Layton 109 85 104 188 131 117 734 122.33

26 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H)Garrett Clayton (Hononegah) 168 92 113 106 130 122 731 121.83

27 ST. CHARLES EAST Nathan Greco 128 127 0 161 176 136 728 145.60

28 OAK FOREST Jake Olkiewicz 169 167 114 148 129 0 727 145.40

29 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H)Jacob Annesser (Johnsburg) 136 89 137 106 126 128 722 120.33

30 HONONEGAH WHITE Logan Savage-Potts 118 107 116 97 162 117 717 119.50

31 JOHNSBURG Nate Billig 127 85 113 84 137 157 703 117.17

32 HONONEGAH WHITE Jordan Williams 73 93 119 130 121 154 690 115.00

33 HONONEGAH WHITE Logan Ball 104 113 125 116 137 93 688 114.67

34 ST. CHARLES EAST Reid Erickson 142 160 114 97 0 162 675 135.00

35 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G)Antonio Palmer (Guilford) 113 110 76 114 122 118 653 108.83

36 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Cameron Krause 158 120 126 113 0 131 648 129.60

37 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H)Colin Daily (Hononegah) 129 96 102 110 94 111 642 107.00

38 HONONEGAH WHITE Kyle Middleton 80 100 121 85 98 110 594 99.00

39 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (G)Dominick Luna (Guilford) 108 64 99 114 102 78 565 94.17

40 JOHNSBURG Nathan Huemann 76 116 112 83 75 73 535 89.17

41 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H)Jason Lukasiewiez (Hononegah) 131 94 93 118 98 0 534 106.80

42 OAK FOREST Chris Smith 149 122 107 155 0 0 533 133.25

43 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Jake Bogda 137 109 0 0 135 85 466 116.50

44 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2)Jack Reed 114 129 112 98 0 0 453 113.25

45 LINCOLN-WAY WEST Tony Paul 114 0 126 114 89 0 443 110.75

46 ST. CHARLES EAST Eric Fifield 0 130 93 0 98 110 431 107.75

47 ST. CHARLES EAST Louis Bourbeau * 100 0 109 112 98 0 419 104.75

48 TEAM OF INDIVIDUALS (H2).Cameron Jablonski (LWW) 0 0 0 0 177 196 373 186.50

50 OAK FOREST Jacob Ostrowski 0 0 0 0 137 0 137 137.00
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